22.12.92. Bad Kleinekircheim

course name: Stroszak
course length: 2670 m
vertical drop: 700 m
number of gates: 57

course setter: Francois Sedan FRA

started: 86
finished: 60

1. Armin Assinger

2. Leonhard Stock

3. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt

4. Jan-Einar Thorsen
5. Marco Hangl

. Alberto Senigagliesi

6
7. Patrik Jaerbyn

8. Markus Wasmeier
9. Christoph Ple

0. Luc Alphand

11. Atle Skaardal
12. Thierry Gentina
13. Marc Girardelli

14. Hans-Joerg Tauscher

15. William Bess
16. Urs Lehmann
17. Franz Heinzer
18. Steve Locher
19. Fredrik Nyberg

AUT

AUT

NOR
NOR
SUI

ITA

SWE
GER
FRA
FRA

NOR
FRA
LUX
GER
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SWE

Super-G, men

1.45.60
1.45.81

1.46.22
1.46.23
1.46.33

1.46.57
1.46.74
1.46.80
1.46.82
1.46.86

1.47.08
1.47.09
1.47.27
1.47.36
1.47.53
1.47.54
1.47.57
1.47.70
1.47.76

(33)
(19)

(3)
(D
ey

(10)
(12)
(27)

(9
(30)
(13)
(15)
21)
(34)
(7
(22)
(1)



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Lasse Kjuus
Werner Perathoner
Tom Stiansen
Lasse Arnesen
Dennis Rey
Guenther Mader
Dietmar Thoeni
Tommy Moe
Asgeir Linnberg
Bill Hudson
Jean-Luc Cretier
Stefan Krauss
Helmuth Mayer
Didrik Marksten

and Urs Kaelin

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.

56.
57.

58.
59.
60.

Tobias Hellman
Patrick Ortlieb
Jeremy Nobbis
Paolo Oppliger
Paul Accola
Gian-Franco Martin
Daniel Mahrer

Jeff Olson

Kyle Rasmussen

Guenther Marxer
Franck Piccard
Achim Vogt
Hubert Strolz
Mitja Kunc
Marcel Sulliger
Mauro Bieler
Janne Leskinen
Tobias Barnerssoi

Daniel Vogt
Jernej Koblar
Tsuyoshi Tomii

Emanuel Isaxon
Mamoru Hayashi

Lothar-Christian Munder
Hubertus Von Hohenlohe
Pierre Koszali

NOR
ITA

NOR
NOR
FRA
AUT
AUT
USA
NOR
USA
FRA
GER
AUT
NOR
SUI

SWE
AUT
USA
CHI

SUI

ITA

SUI

USA
USA

LIE
FRA
LIE
AUT
SLO
SUI
ITA
FIN
GER

LIE
SLO
JAP

SWE
JAP

BRA
MEX
HUN

1.47.81
1.47.87
1.47.88
1.47.98
1.48.02
1.48.08
1.48.13
1.48.19
1.48.27
1.48.39
1.48.49
1.48.55
1.48.62

1.48.75
1.48.82
1.48.83
1.48.90
1.48.91
1.48.93
1.49.10
1.49.21
1.49.24
1.49.27

1.49.53
1.49.63
1.49.82
1.50.00
1.50.06
1.50.31
1.50.42
1.50.52
1.50.56

1.50.94
1.51.11
1.51.23

1.53.60
1.55.45

1.59.07
1.59.92
2.00.02

(23)

(4

(29)
(36)

(28)
(5)

(16)

(2
(18)

(26)
(17)

(35)



DNF(1):

Peter Rzehak AUT ( 6)
Ole-Christian Furuseth NOR ( 8)
Josef Polig ITA (14)
A.J. Kitt USA (20)
Patrick Holzer ITA (24)
Rainer Salzgeber AUT (25)
Adrien Duvillard 1T FRA (37)
Luigi Colturi ITA (38) (10" split-time)
Armand Schiele FRA (39)
Stefan Eberharter AUT (40)
Bruno Kernen II SUl  47)
Daniel Caduff SUI  (49)

*

a minute tele report from this race is
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2rN4g0FXt6s

split-time 2:

1. Armin Assinger AUT 1.20.16 (33!
2. Leonhard Stock AUT 1.20.28 (19!
3. Marco Hangl SUI 1.20.35 (11)
4. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt NOR 1.20.71 (3)
5. Jan-Einar Thorsen NOR 1.20.73 (D
6. Alberto Senigagliesi ITA 1.20.97 (10)
7. Markus Wasmeier GER 1.20.99 (12)
8. Patrik Jaerbyn SWE 1.21,00
9. Marc Girardelli LUX 1.21.02 (13)
10. Luigi Colturi ITA (38!
and Luc Alphand FRA 1.21.07 (27)

12. Atle Skaardal NOR 1.21.10 (9)



~

SOOI LA W~

. Hans-Joerg Tauscher
. Armin Assinger

. Thierry Gentina

. William Bess

Franz Heinzer

. Jan-Einar Thorsen

. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt
. Leonhard Stock

. Urs Kaelin

. Tom Stiansen

GER
AUT
FRA
SUI
SUI
NOR
NOR
AUT
SUI
NOR

finish:

25.25
25.34
25.36
25.47
25.48
25.50
25.51
25.53
25.56
25.57

(15)
(33!
(30!
1)
(7)
(D
(3)
(19)
(3)
(23)



